

Jarbom Gamlin Government Law College Jote-791123, Sangdupota Circle, Papumpare District, Arunachal Pradesh (Affiliated to Rajiv Gandhi University (RGU), Rono Hills, Doimukh, Arunachal Pradesh and Approved by Bar Council of India (BCI), New Delhi)

ADMISSION FEES

(LL.B. I, III & V Semester)

COLLEGE FEES (Non-Refundable)

PARTICLUARS	AMOUNT (IN RUPEES)
1. Electricity Fee	Rs. 150
2. College Development Fund	Rs. 400
3. Library Service Charges	Rs.100
4. College I-Card Charges	Rs.150
5. Sessional Test Fee	Rs. 100
6. Moot Court Charges	Rs. 500 (For First Semester Students Only)
7. College Magazine	Rs. 100
8. Students' Welfare Fee	Rs.100
9. College Day Celebration	Rs.200
10. Cultural Activities Fee	Rs.150
11. Literary Activities Fee	Rs.150
12. Games & Sports Fee	Rs.150
13. Social Service	Rs.50
14. College Student Union Fee	Rs.400
15. NAAC Quality Assurance Fee	Rs.100
16. Extension Activities Fee	Rs.100
(NCC/NSS/RR/WC)	
17. Students' Seminar Fee	Rs.100
18. Water Utility Fee	Rs.50
19. Legal Aid Fee	Rs.400 (For First Semester Students Only)
20. Library Caution Money (Refundable)	Rs.500 (For First Semester Students Only)
21. Miscellaneous Fee	Rs.500
UNIVERSITY FEES (Non-Refundable)	
1. Registration Fee	Rs. 300 (For First Semester Students Only)
2. Enrolment Fee	Rs.100
3. Eligibility Fee	Rs.100 (For First Semester Students Only)
4. Continuation Fee	Rs. 50 (From Second Semester Onwards)
5. University Sports Fee	Rs. 150
6. Youth Welfare Fee	Rs.150
7. Late Admission Fee	Rs. 250 (Wherever Applicable)
8. Holiday Home Fee	Rs.50
GOVERNMENT FEES (Non-Refundable)	
1. College Admission Fee	Rs.100
2. Tuition Fee	Rs. 200
3. Hostel Admission Fee	Rs.100 (For Boarders Only)
4. Hostel Seat Rent	Rs.100 (For Boarders Only)
OTHER CHARGES AT COLLEGE ACADEMIC BRANCH	
1. Duplicate Identity Card	Rs.100
2. Transfer/ College Leaving Certificate	Rs.50
3. Character Certificate	Rs.50
4. Bona Fide Certificate	Rs.50
5. Provisional Certificate	Rs.50